Barcelona Padel Tour

e Barcelona
PADELTOUR

22 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO

Fecha/lugar

12/11/22 16:00

12/11/22 16:00

12/11/22 16:40

12/11/22 16:40

12/11/22 17:20

12/11/22 17:20

Calendario: 32 Masculina/ 4

Local

Alan Jivan Gulraj Gulrajani
José Maria Parra

Lloreng Fanes
Ray Planells Marcos

Alberto Oteros Garcia
Jaume Morales

Marc Gonzalez Pretel
Yared Segura Moreno

Alan Jivan Gulraj Gulrajani
José Maria Parra

Alberto Oteros Garcia
Jaume Morales

1/1

Resultado

7-9

9-3

9-8

2-9

2-9

9-0

Visitante

Marc Gonzalez Pretel
Yared Segura Moreno

Alberto Oteros Garcia
Jaume Morales

Alan Jivan Gulraj Gulrajani
José Maria Parra

Lloreng Fanes
Ray Planells Marcos

Lloreng Fanes
Ray Planells Marcos

Marc Gonzalez Pretel
Yared Segura Moreno



	2º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex ORO
	Calendario: 3ª Masculina / 4


